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Andrew T. Klein

Principal Consultant
Agricultural Education
CTE and Innovation, C-215

Illinois State Board of Education
100 North First Street
Springfield, IL 62777

(217) 524-4832

FAX (217) 782-0710
aklein@ISBE.net
www.ISBE.net

Dean Dittmar
Coordinator

Facilitating Coordination
In Agricultural Education

Rock{Island|

3358 Big Pine Trail
Champaign, IL 61822
(217) 893-0091

FAX (217) 893-0024
CELL (618) 604-1622
ddittmar@ilaged.org
www.ILAgEd.org

DISTRICT 1
John Heiser
Program Advisor
Sections 1-5

535 Elm Place
Princeton, IL 61356
CELL (815) 509-5404
jheiser@ilaged.org

DISTRICT 3
Jennifer Waters
Program Advisor
Sections 11-15

211 1L 125

Pleasant Plains, IL 62677
CELL (217) 827-0633
jwaters@ilaged.org

Sheila Rowe

Consultant

Agricultural Education
CTE and Innovation, C-215

Illinois State Board of Education
100 North First Street
Springfield, IL 62777

(217) 524-4832

FAX (217) 782-0710
srowe@ISBE.net
www.ISBE.net

DISTRICT 2

Luke Allen
Program Advisor
Sections 6-10

2015 Manchester Rd.
Wheaton, IL 60187-4566
CELL (815) 530-2065
lallen@ilaged.org

DISTRICT 4
Megan Coy
Program Advisor
Sections 16-20

8 S. Washington St., Suite 108
Sullivan, IL 61951

CELL (217) 493-8791
mcoy@ilaged.org

DISTRICT 5

Casey Bolin
Program Adyvisor
Sections 21-25

Susie Scott

Fiscal Manager PO Box 160, 301 S. Oak St.
sscott@parkland.edu Patoka, IL 62875
(217) 893-0091 CELL (618) 780-0230

cbolin@ilaged.org
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Illinois FFA Center

3221 Northfield Drive
Springfield, IL 62702
(217) 753-3328

FAX (217) 753-3359
www.ILAgEd.org
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Mindy Bunselmeyer bR John Edgar
Executive Director | Assistant Director
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 101 (217) 753-3328 Ext. 102

CELL (217) 412-5646 CELL (618) 318-5776
mbunselmeyer@illinoisffa.org jedgar@illinoisffa.org

Tammy Yard
Foundation & Leadership Specialist

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 106
tyard@illinoisffa.org

Riley Duckworth
Foundation Associate Director

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 104
rduckworth@illinoisffa.org

Patti Davis
Special Events Specialist

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 107
pdavis@illinoisffa.org

Jannette Allotey
Bookkeeping Specialist

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 103
jallotey@illinoisffa.org

Lori Copsy
Office Manager

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 105
Icopsy@illinoisffa.org

August 2022



